
BOUNTIES:
PAYOUT:

CHIPS
1 262.000 
2 218.000 
3 167.000 
4 158.000 
5 148.000 
6 111.000 
7 51.000 
8 44.000 
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

CAN
CAN
CAN
SXM
USA
USA

Hong Kong
France

Gilles DJIAN
La SENGPHET

Asi ELIAS
Chun YAM

Jordi METREGISTE

$ 7.040
$ 14.080

Tommy NGUYEN
Alen BAKOVIC

Brandon BAYERS

NAME

# 12A - NLH Ring Mystery Bounty $400

47
17
64

COUNTRY

$ 21.120

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:
March 27, 2023


